

Zone 7 Water Agency
 Transfer of Water for Storage
 In Cawelo Water District
 (Acre-Feet)

Year	Transfer In	Transfer Losses	Net Storage	Storage Withdrawn	Cawelo Storage Balance
2006	10,000	5,000	5,000	0	5,000
2007	0	0	0	0	5,000
2008	0	0	0	0	5,000
2009	0	0	0	0	5,000
2010	10,000	5,000	5,000	0	10,000
2011	10,000	5,000	5,000	0	15,000
2012	20,309	10,155	10,155	0	25,155
2013	0	0	0	0	25,155
2014	0	0	0	4,971	20,184
2015	0	0	0	5,029	15,155
2016	7,000	3,500	3,500	0	18,655
Total	57,309	28,655	28,655	10,000	18,655

Zone 7 Water Agency
Transfer of Water to Storage
In Semitropic Water Storage District
(Acre-Feet)

Year	STWSD Transfer	STWSD Trnsfer Losses	STWSD Net Storage	STWSD Withdrawn Storage	STWSD Storage Balance
1998	5,970	597	5,373	0	5,373
1999	22,910	2,291	20,619	0	25,992
2000	23,940	2,394	21,546	0	47,538
2001	5,000	500	4,500	1,807	50,231
2002	14,287	1,429	12,858	0	63,089
2003	6,500	650	5,850	0	68,939
2004	5,740	574	5,166	0	74,105
2005	5,740	574	5,166	0	79,271
2006	5,740	574	5,166	0	84,437
2007	717	72	645	0	85,083
2008	0	0	0	7,000	78,083
2009	0	0	0	0	78,083
2010	3,000	300	2,700	0	80,783
2011	5,745	575	5,171	0	85,953
2012	0	0	0	0	85,953
2013	0	0	0	4,000	81,953
2014	0	0	0	9,935	72,018
2015	0	0	0	12,784	59,234
2016	5,000	500	4,500	324	63,410
Total	110,289	11,029	99,260	35,850	63,410